
Description Item_# Retail
BETA CAROTENE 0200103.090 $14.66
BETA CAROTENE 0200103.180 $23.37
THERMOSET 0200105.090 $50.77
RIGHT WHEY CREAMY CHOCOLATE 0200108.030 $70.90
CHEWABLE B12-MC 0200115.100 $23.13
PYRIDOXAL-5-PHOSPHATE 0200124.060 $17.91
B COMPLEX-75 0200128.060 $18.52
BIOTIN 0200129.060 $12.66
L-THEANINE 0200132.030 $26.02
L-THEANINE 0200132.060 $44.10
L-THEANINE 0200132.120 $73.00
CLEAR G.I. 0200137.120 $33.84
DAVINCI POTEN-C 0200140.090 $24.36
DAVINCI POTEN-C 0200140.250 $67.06
DAVINCI POTEN-C 500 0200141.090 $22.51
CHEWABLE C-300 0200142.090 $22.28
CHEWABLE C-300 0200145.090 $22.28
NATURAL VITAMIN E-400 0200160.060 $25.27
NATURAL MIXED TOCOPHEROL E-400 0200161.060 $36.86
CHOLESTSURE 0200170.090 $46.59
GRAPEFRUIT SEED EXTRACT 400 MG 0200176.060 $32.34
SPECTRA 0200185.120 $43.55
SPECTRA 0200185.240 $75.31
IMMUNO-DMG 0200187.120 $68.31
ULTIMATE PRENATAL 0200192.150 $38.98
SPECTRA WOMAN 0200195.120 $45.22
SPECTRA WOMAN 0200195.240 $78.85
SPECTRA MAN 0200196.120 $46.10
SPECTRA MAN 0200196.240 $81.14
SPECTRA SENIOR 0200197.180 $55.14
SELENIUM CITRATE 0200200.060 $10.27
ZINC LOZENGE 0200209.060 $13.71
~POTASSIUM ASPARTATE+ 0200214.090 $15.50
MAGNESIUM CITRATE 0200216.090 $17.58
CAL-MAG CITRATE POWDER 0200219.030 $20.86
CAL MAG 0200220.090 $15.64
CAL MAG 0200220.180 $27.00
MULTI-SOURCE CAL MAG 0200223.090 $14.56
MULTI SOURCE CAL MAG 0200223.180 $24.42
ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 300 0200236.060 $28.50
IRON BIS-GLYCINATE 0200238.060 $27.00
CLEARLY FIBER 0200240.176 $19.32
B12 MC LIQUID 0200254.001 $36.42
GLUCOSYNERGY 0200262.060 $42.41



LIPOSOMAL DHEA 0200266.001 $21.96
EFFERVESCENT MAGNESIUM CITRATE 0200276.075 $56.14
PERNA PRO 0200280.120 $47.57
5-HTP 0200282.090 $31.70
VALER AMINO 0200284.090 $23.36
DL-PHENYLALANINE 0200288.060 $22.82
L-GLUTAMINE POWDER 0200289.030 $42.81
N-ACETYL CYSTEINE 500 MG 0200290.090 $26.64
D-MANNOSE COMPLEX 0200296.030 $49.38
AMINO 21 0200302.090 $32.78
COQSOL - 100 MG 0200335.030 $27.87
ALL-ZYME 0200340.090 $24.23
DIGENZYME 0200342.090 $58.05
MEGA PROBIOTIC ND 0200346.120 $52.85
MAXI-HGH 0200355.030 $77.98
LIPOSOMAL MELATONIN SPRAY 0200361.001 $20.03
PERNA 0200364.090 $28.39
PERNA 0200364.180 $45.22
PERNA PLUS 0200365.090 $40.16
PERNA PLUS 0200365.180 $74.13
SUPREME OMEGA 0200367.090 $31.89
OMEGA-3 1000 0200368.045 $19.22
OMEGA-3 1000 0200368.090 $34.30
BLACK CURRANT SEED OIL 0200369.090 $30.47
BLACK CURRANT SEED OIL 0200369.180 $53.73
MELATONIN-3 0200370.060 $12.46
MELATONIN-3 0200370.120 $22.94
GLUCOSAMINE SULFATE 0200372.060 $17.58
GLUCOSAMINE SULFATE 0200372.120 $32.45
GAMMA-LIN 1300 0200373.090 $43.68
CX-2 SOLUTION 0200376.180 $89.02
GLUCONIC DMG 250 MG 0200382.060 $47.36
GLUCONIC DMG 250 MG 0200382.090 $61.21
GLUCONIC DMG 500 MG 0200393.060 $74.13
LIPOSOMAL C 0200395.012 $47.03
COENZYME Q10 CHEWMELT 100 MG 0200398.060 $46.59
TONALIN-CLA 0200405.090 $46.18
NATURE'S COLLAGEN 0200410.090 $60.20
ALLER-DMG 0200413.060 $44.94
BEHAVIOR BALANCE-DMG LIQUID 0200414.060 $37.13
BEHAVIOR BALANCE-DMG 0200415.120 $52.98
IMMUNO-DMG 0200418.090 $66.12
ARABINOGALACTAN POWDER 0200420.100 $50.72
ADRENALYZE 0200422.090 $44.35
HEPATICLEAR 0200423.060 $33.43



RESVERATROL-50 0200430.120 $47.13
LIBIDO 0200435.090 $34.07
COQ10 - DMG 300/300 0200437.060 $112.01
VITAMIN D3 5000IU 0200438.120 $29.89
DISC-DISCOVERY 0200440.180 $38.60
NATURAL FLEX 0200444.090 $47.57
HEALTHY EYES 0200450.090 $58.43
PROSTATE HEALTH 0200453.060 $62.98
UBIQUINOL 100 MG 0200477.030 $46.49
UBIQUINOL 100 MG 0200477.060 $85.38
MICRONIZED DHEA 10 MG 0200493.090 $13.17
OMEGA 3 HP-D 0200496.060 $30.80
OMEGA 3 HP-D 0200496.120 $49.90
DHEA 25 MG 0200498.090 $17.04
ALLER-DMG CHEWABLE 0200533.120 $50.25
TRI-MAG 300 0200539.120 $27.00
MITO-FUEL 0200541.030 $79.93
SPECTRA INFINITE NUTRITION 0200544.036 $346.73
LIQUID D3 10000 IU 0200553.030 $18.53
MULTI-MINERAL COMPLEX WITH D3 0200585.120 $23.36
RIGHT WHEY CREAMY VANILLA 0200591.030 $70.90
GLUCONIC DMG LIQUID 300 MG 0200592.002 $50.34
GARCINIA CAMBOGIA WITH CHROMEMATE 0200719.090 $40.16
CRANBERRY 0200720.060 $15.14
HAIR EFFECTS 0200723.090 $58.49
GREEN TEA-70 0200726.060 $45.64
SPECTRA REDS 0200727.030 $57.12
DIMPRO 0200729.060 $35.78
DIMPRO 0200729.120 $62.98
DIM PLEX 0200731.060 $43.39
DIM PLEX 0200731.120 $77.88
SPECTRA GREENS 0200733.030 $54.60
CARB-DOWN WITH PHASE 2 0200737.090 $45.20
VIRA-SHIELD 0200738.120 $41.56
GRAPE SEED-100 0200746.060 $21.96
GRAPE SEED-100 0200746.090 $31.70
OLIVIR 15 TABLETS 0200760.045 $27.00
OLIVIR 15 TABLETS 0200760.090 $51.31
OLIVIR 15 0200761.045 $27.00
OLIVIR 15 0200761.090 $51.31
MILK THISTLE 0200769.090 $29.14
PYCNOGENOL-50 0200779.030 $43.37
PYCNOGENOL-50 0200779.060 $72.24
SAW PALMETTO 0200785.090 $21.96
CURCUMIN C3 COMPLEX 0200788.060 $46.97



THYROID BASICS 0200840.120 $49.69
VITAMIN K2 PLUS 0200858.060 $30.20
NATTOKINASE PLUS 0200898.060 $42.20
SPECTRA ORANGES WITH COQ10 0200899.030 $56.58
VITAMIN D3 1000IU 0200922.250 $18.64
HEALTHY VEINS 0200925.060 $32.78
MEGA PROBIOTIC ND 50 0200929.030 $43.55
MEGA PROBIOTIC ND 50 0200929.060 $81.04
CANDID-AWAY 0200934.090 $48.96
BIODIM COMPLEX 0200952.060 $66.21
SPECTRA PURPLES 0200976.030 $57.55
RELORA WITH BACOPA 0200980.060 $47.38
HYALURONIC ACID 0200985.060 $39.52
ACUTE IMMUNE BENEFITS LIQUID 0221222.030 $25.85
MAITAKE-DMG LIQUID™

0221222.120 $82.40
ANDRO BENEFITS 0221244.060 $48.99
G.I. BENEFITS 0221479.030 $85.11
ESTRO BENEFITS 0221952.060 $66.21
CHEWABLE VITAMIN C 0222142.002 $0.01
CHEWABLE VITAMIN C 0222142.090 $22.28
IMMUNI-Z 0222209.060 $13.71
FIZZY MAG 0222276.075 $56.14
SLEEP TIGHT 0222361.001 $20.03
RIGHT WHEY CREAMY CHOCOLATE                               0265108.030 $70.90
CLEAR G.I. 0265137.120 $33.84
DAVINCI POTEN C 0265140.090 $24.36
DAVINCI POTEN C 0265140.250 $67.06
CHOLESTSURE 0265170.090 $46.59
SPECTRA 0265185.120 $43.55
SPECTRA 0265185.240 $75.31
IMMUNO-DMG 0265187.120 $68.31
ULTIMATE PRENATAL 0265192.150 $38.98
SPECTRA WOMAN 0265195.120 $45.22
SPECTRA WOMAN 0265195.240 $78.85
SPECTRA MAN 0265196.120 $46.10
SPECTRA MAN 0265196.240 $81.14
SPECTRA SENIOR 0265197.180 $55.14
CAL-MAG CITRATE POWDER 0265219.030 $20.86
CAL MAG 0265220.090 $15.64
CAL MAG 0265220.180 $27.00
MULTI SOURCE CAL MAG 0265223.090 $14.56
MULTI SOURCE CAL MAG 0265223.180 $24.42
ANDRO BENEFITS 0265244.060 $48.99
EFFERVESCENT MAGNESIUM CITRATE 0265276.075 $56.14



PERNA PRO 0265280.120 $47.57
VALER AMINO 0265284.090 $23.36
D-MANNOSE COMPLEX 0265296.030 $49.38
DIGENZYME 0265342.090 $58.05
PERNA 0265364.090 $28.39
PERNA 0265364.180 $45.22
PERNA PLUS 0265365.090 $40.16
PERNA PLUS 0265365.180 $74.13
CX-2 SOLUTION 0265376.180 $89.02
ALLER-DMG 0265413.060 $44.94
IMMUNO-DMG 0265418.090 $66.12
ARABINOGALACTAN 0265420.100 $50.72
ADRENALYZE 0265422.090 $44.35
LIBIDO 0265435.090 $34.07
DISC-DISCOVERY 0265440.180 $38.60
PROSTATE HEALTH 0265453.060 $62.98
G.I. BENEFITS                                              0265479.030 $85.11
TRI MAG 0265539.120 $27.00
MITO-FUEL 0265541.030 $79.93
SPECTRA INFINITE NUTRITION 0265544.036 $346.73
MULTI MINERAL COMPLEX WITH D3 0265585.120 $23.36
RIGHT WHEY CREAMY VANILLA 0265591.030 $70.90
GARCINIA CAMBOGIA WITH CHROMEMATE 0265719.090 $40.16
SPECTRA REDS 0265727.030 $57.12
DIM PLEX 0265731.060 $43.39
DIM PLEX 0265731.120 $77.88
SPECTRA GREENS 0265733.030 $54.60
VIRA-SHIELD 0265738.120 $41.56
OLIVIR 15 TABLETS 0265760.045 $27.00
OLIVIR 15 TABLETS 0265760.090 $51.31
OLIVIR 15 0265761.045 $27.00
OLIVIR 15 0265761.090 $51.31
PYCNOGENOL 50 0265779.030 $43.37
PYCNOGENOL 50 0265779.060 $72.24
THYROID BASICS 0265840.120 $49.69
CANDIDAWAY 0265934.090 $48.96
SPECTRA PURPLES 0265976.030 $57.55
RELORA WITH BACOPA 0265980.060 $47.38
KRILL OIL 020010E.060 $54.10
METABOLIC OVARY SUPPORT* 020013J.030 $51.16
COCOMEGA 020014F.060 $24.96
VITAMIN K2 + RESVERATROL 020015J.060 $31.99
ENZ-FLAME 020017A.030 $71.30
MEGA PROBIOTIC FOR HER 020018L.030 $34.55
DAILY BEST PROBIOTIC 020018M.060 $48.26



ZINC LOZENGE + ELDERBERRY 020019L.060 $23.03
MEGA PROBIOTIC ND WITH DIGESTIVE ENZYMES CHEWABLE 020020G.090 $51.33
DAILY BEST WOMEN 020020J.090 $62.67
DAILY BEST MEN 020021J.090 $62.67
NMN 020027M.010 $7.00
BERBERINE FORCE 020029C.060 $50.40
LIPOSOMAL A 020030L.060 $12.06
DIMPRO 150 MG 020031D.060 $60.07
PHYTO BENEFITS 020032F.030 $32.66
PHYTO BENEFITS 020032F.060 $58.61
EVENING PRIMROSE OIL 020032L.048 $46.13
LIPOSOMAL BLACK ELDERBERRY 020035L.030 $20.34
COCOA HGH 020036D.030 $82.70
AMYLOID COMPLETE 020036K.090 $77.55
LIPOSOMAL CITICOLINE 020042B.060 $48.26
D3/K2 LIQUID 020043G.075 $69.51
HAIR SKIN & NAILS 020044L.060 $20.90
MULTIPHASE DETOX* 020045B.090 $52.12
IMMUNO BENEFITS 020047F.060 $54.39
ACTIVE FOLATE B12 CHEWABLE 020047G.060 $31.49
CARDIO BENEFITS 020048F.090 $64.88
ADRENAL BENEFITS 020051F.060 $34.07
ADRENAL BENEFITS 020051F.120 $62.13
MEGA PROBIOTIC ND WITH DIGESTIVE ENZYMES CHEWABLE 020052E.090 $51.33
GLUCO BENEFITS 020052F.090 $67.50
MANGO-PLEX 020055A.060 $49.46
METHYL BENEFITS 020055F.060 $58.16
STRESS B CAPSULES 020056D.090 $39.10
ASTAXANTHIN D3 LIQUID 020062D.030 $36.96
5-MTHF 1 MG 020062E.060 $25.60
TELOMERE BENEFITS 020064E.060 $97.34
LIPOSOMAL SULFORAPHANE 020073J.060 $41.02
MAXI-BCAA 020075G.030 $55.70
COLLAGEN BRIGHT 020075L.004 $7.88
COLLAGEN BRIGHT 020075L.030 $38.39
RAINBOW BLEND WITH NONDAIRY PROBIOTICS 020076G.030 $59.98
DAILY BEST PRENATAL 020078H.060 $28.93
ADK 020079C.030 $39.98
A.D.K 020079C.060 $35.67
A.D.K 10 020080D.090 $56.89
SLEEP COMPLETE 020081F.060 $53.29
VEGAN PROTEIN-CREAMY VANILLA 020081H.015 $46.31
VEGAN PROTEIN-CREAMY CHOCOLATE 020082H.015 $46.31
BP ELITE 020084A.120 $56.45
NIACINAMIDE 020084E.100 $19.59



METABOLIC MULTI 020086E.180 $79.17
5-MTHF/B12 MC 2000 020087E.060 $27.85
SCALE DOWN 020088H.030 $45.84
L-THEANINE 020090H.050 $42.29
L-LYSINE CAPSULE 020094D.090 $17.68
DAILY BEST ULTRA 020097B.060 $41.50
LIPOSOMAL ADK 020097H.030 $69.64
SPM COMPLETE 020098H.060 $40.60
ENZYME BENEFITS 022115G.090 $52.71
LIPOSOMAL ELDERBERRY 022121L.015 $10.40
AMYLOID BENEFITS 022136K.090 $77.55
DETOX BENEFITS 022145B.090 $52.12
NEURO BENEFITS 022153F.090 $58.93
NITRO BENEFITS 022160G.030 $57.12
BRAIN BENEFITS 022164J.040 $42.74
ADIPO-LEPTIN BENEFITS 022180F.060 $52.37
SLEEP BENEFITS 022181F.060 $53.29
CORTISOL BENEFITS 022183F.060 $57.10
FOCUS CHEWABLE 022216L.090 $47.25
ENZ-FLAME KIDS 022217A.030 $71.30
D-LIGHTFUL 022218K.030 $16.12
IMMUNI-Z + ELDERBERRY 022219L.060 $23.03
~LDV HEALTH BUNDLE 022226L.003 $49.00
CHEWABLE KIDBIOTIC 022252E.002 $0.01
CHEWABLE KIDBIOTIC 022252E.045 $26.00
CHEWABLE KIDBIOTIC 022252E.090 $51.33
KIDDOMEGA-3 022264J.040 $42.74
SYNC UP 022273J.060 $41.02
MIGRASHIELD* 022276J.030 $42.85
MIGHTIEST VITE 022277J.030 $21.79
MIGHTIEST VITE 022277J.060 $40.35
CALM 022290H.050 $42.29
KIDBIOTIC POWDER 022294F.060 $54.91
METABOLIC OVARY SUPPORT 026513J.030 $51.16
ENZYME BENEFITS 026515G.090 $52.71
ENZ-FLAME 026517A.030 $71.30
DAILY BEST MEN 026521J.090 $62.67
BERBERINE FORCE 026529C.060 $50.40
COCOA HGH 026536D.030 $82.70
HAIR SKIN & NAILS 026544L.060 $20.90
MULTIPHASE DETOX* 026545B.090 $52.12
NITRO BENEFITS 026560G.030 $57.12
MAXI-BCAA 026575G.030 $55.70
COLLAGEN BRIGHT 026575L.030 $38.39
RAINBOW BLEND WITH NONDAIRY PROBIOTICS 026576G.030 $59.98



DAILY BEST PRENATAL 026578H.060 $28.93
VEGAN PROTEIN-VANILLA 026581H.015 $46.31
VEGAN PROTEIN-CHOCOLATE 026582H.015 $46.31
CORTISOL BENEFITS 026583F.060 $57.10
BP ELITE 026584A.120 $56.45
SPM COMPLETE 026598H.060 $40.60


